Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document. N/** 5.4.151.0103/01
NAMUR � STAR
V48 Series
� Non-corrosive glandless spool and sleeve for
long trouble free life
� Low power and Explosion proof solenoids
� Compact and light weight

matched aluminium spool and sleeve. Viton and nitrile rubber
seals. POM plastic parts. Zinc plated screws.
Ordering Information
To order select model number, add voltage code
from table below, e.g. V48A517A-C213J for a 5/2
single solenoid valve with shrouded push button
lockable manual override and 22 mm coil 24VDC
with Industrial Standard connector interface.
15 3
24
14
3/2 and 5/2 Glandless Valves
Solenoid Pilot Actuated
Interface according to
NAMUR recommendation
3/2
Normally closed
5/2
Symbol Model Manual Override Pilot Supply Operator Return Operating Pressure Weight
bar (psig) kg (lb.)
V48A417Y-C2*** Shrouded push button,
0.25  (0.55)spring return, lockable
Internal Solenoid Spring
1.6–6
V48A417Y-C3*** Shrouded push button, (23.2–87)
0.25  (0.55)spring return
V48A517A-C2*** Shrouded push button,
0.30  (0.66)spring return, lockable
Internal Solenoid Spring
1.6–10
V48A517A-C3*** Shrouded push button, (23.2–145)
0.30  (0.66)spring return
V48A511A-C2*** Shrouded push button,
0.42  (0.93)spring return, lockable
Internal Solenoid Solenoid
2–10
V48A511A-C3*** Shrouded push button, (29–145)
0.42  (0.93)spring return
03/01N/** 5.4.151.02
NAMUR � STAR, V48 Series
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right